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  370962 Plastic trim clip 9 mm

 

  Product Code: 370962
Availability: 997
Weight: 2.00g
Dimensions: 60.00mm x 80.00mm x
10.00mm

Price: 0.27€ 

Description
 D (mm): 13

6777113020
6777112050
95008221
94530670
30006620
0940908320

 

Specification
Specifikacija
Car brand Toyota
Car brand Lexus
Car brand Suzuki
Car brand Daewoo
Car brand Chevrolet



Car brand GM
D - ø (mm) 13
F (mm) 9
H (mm) 21
Holder type Press in
Mounting location Engine cover
Mounting location Car body
Mounting location Trim
T (mm) 18
OEM
Chevrolet 95008221
Daewoo 94530670
GM 95008221
GM 94530670
GM 30006620
Lexus 6777112050
Suzuki 0940908320
Toyota  6777112050
Toyota 6777113020
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